1st Merit List | MSc Mathematics | OPEN Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

Sr.#

» The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per
all applicable admission rules of the University.

» Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact

(particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the

University.

» Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those
who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.

« The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.

» The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before
the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.

« The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

App ID

772424

772018

772134

772025

772358

772428

772258

772297

772058

Name

Muhammad Usama

Ayesha Naeem

SANIA IRSHAD

Apko mtlb

Hafiza Tayyaba

Arshad

AMMARA KHALIQ

RASHID

MUSHTAQ

muhammad zubair

Ghulam Farid

Father's Name

Muhammad Zulfigar

Ali

Muhammad Naeem

MUHAMMAD

IRSHAD

Chl oye

Muhammad Arshad

ABDULKHALIQ

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

Allah ditta

Muhammad Farooq

Gender

male

female

female

male

female

female

male

male

male

DOB District
1996-03- Jhang

25

1998-06- Bahawalpur
18

1998-01-  Bahawalpur
24

1997-05-  Gujranwala

05

1998-03- Bahawalpur
10

1998-04- Bahawalnagar
08

1997-04- Rahim Yar

05 Khan

1998-04- Bahawalnagar
04

1993-02-  Pakpattan

02

Hafiz

20

20

NCC BA/BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Obtained Adjustment

732

721

704

700

672

688

688

666

660

0

20

20

20

Total

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Merit

732.000

721.000

704.000

700.000

692.000

688.000

688.000

686.000

680.000



Sr.#

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

App ID

772043

772307

772210

771950

772387

771997

772352

772296

772047

772486

772513

772187

772009

772338

Name

Amna Naeem

Asma Kanwal

Khush Bakht

Muhammad Sohail

Syed atif bukhari

Hammad Malik

ASMA

Sufyan Nadeem

IQRA ABDULLAH

Ayesha Noreen

Muhammad Sohail

Sonia Igbal

Kiran Khalid

SABA BIBI

Father's Name

Muhammad Naeem

Muhammad Ramzan

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Ramzan

syed altaf hussain

shah

Tariq Masood

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

Mohammad Nadeem

MALIK MUHAMMAD

ABDULLAH

Akhtar Ali

Muhammad Shafi

Khan

Muhammad Igbal

Khalid Parveez

BASHIR AHMAD

Gender

female

female

female

male

male

male

female

male

female

female

male

female

female

male

DOB

1997-10-
06

1998-12-
15

1997-07-
14

1998-01-
01

1999-11-
01

1996-06-
03

1996-07-
22

1998-04-
20

1998-05-
01

1996-06-
04

1997-08-
15

1997-05-
28

1997-11-
22

1996-01-
01

District

Bahawalnagar

Bahawalpur

Bahawalnagar

Muzaffargarh

Bahawalpur

Bahawalpur

Khanewal

Bahawalpur

Lodhran

Lodhran

Vehari

Bahawalpur

Rahim Yar

Khan

Rahim Yar
Khan

Hafiz NCC
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

BA/BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

BSc

Year

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Obtained Adjustment

677

674

671

670

668

668

668

665

664

663

662

661

660

660

0

Total

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Merit

677.000

674.000

671.000

670.000

668.000

668.000

668.000

665.000

664.000

663.000

662.000

661.000

660.000

660.000



Sr# ApplID

24

25

772355

772163

Name

Faryal Gohar

SABA AAMIR

Father's Name

Ali Gohar

MUHAMMAD AAMIR
AWAN

Gender

female

female

DOB

1996-12-
26

1998-12-
02

District

Bahawalnagar

Bahawalpur

Hafiz

0

0

NCC BA/BSc
0 BSc
0 BSc

Year Obtained Adjustment

2017 659

2017 659

0

0

Total

800

800

Merit

659.000

659.000



