1st Merit List | MSc Mathematics | OPEN Quota | Morning | Fall 2017

The following candidates have been selected for admission in the above mentioned Campus and Program subject to the following conditions.

- The admission offered to the above candidates is provisional and subject to the verification of original documents by the departmental admission committee and clearance as per all applicable admission rules of the University.
- Any candidate who is found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by will ful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks, division, pervious admission to the Department / Institute / college or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the University.
- Students shall pay dues in any branch of The Habib Bank Ltd. After obtaining necessary Challan from the Department before the close of Banking hours by 25/09/2017. Those who do not deposit their dues within this prescribed period shall lose their right to admission.
- The University reserves the right to correct any typographical / clerical error, omission, etc.
- The candidate who is not registered with the Islamia University of Bahawalpur will produce the original Migration Certificate or NOC from their respective University / board before the commencement of classes, failing which their admission may be cancelled.
- The candidates must come with their Parents/Guardians and will have to produce their original documents before the Departmental Admission Committee.

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	Adjustment	Total	Merit
1	772424	Muhammad Usama	Muhammad Zulfiqar Ali	male	1996-03- 25	Jhang	0	0	BSc	2017	732	0	800	732.000
2	772018	Ayesha Naeem	Muhammad Naeem	female	1998-06- 18	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	721	0	800	721.000
3	772134	SANIA IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	female	1998-01- 24	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	704	0	800	704.000
4	772025	Apko mtlb	Chl oye	male	1997-05- 05	Gujranwala	0	0	BSc	2017	700		800	700.000
5	772358	Hafiza Tayyaba Arshad	Muhammad Arshad	female	1998-03- 10	Bahawalpur	20	0	BSc	2017	672	20	800	692.000
6	772428	AMMARA KHALIQ	ABDULKHALIQ	female	1998-04- 08	Bahawalnagar	0	0	BSc	2017	688	0	800	688.000
7	772258	RASHID MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	male	1997-04- 05	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2017	688	0	800	688.000
8	772297	muhammad zubair	Allah ditta	male	1998-04- 04	Bahawalnagar	20	0	BSc	2017	666	20	800	686.000
9	772058	Ghulam Farid	Muhammad Farooq	male	1993-02- 02	Pakpattan	20	0	BSc	2017	660	20	800	680.000

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	Adjustment	Total	Merit
10	772043	Amna Naeem	Muhammad Naeem	female	1997-10- 06	Bahawalnagar	0	0	BSc	2017	677	0	800	677.000
11	772307	Asma Kanwal	Muhammad Ramzan	female	1998-12- 15	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	674	0	800	674.000
12	772210	Khush Bakht	Muhammad Sarwar	female	1997-07- 14	Bahawalnagar	0	0	BSc	2017	671	0	800	671.000
13	771950	Muhammad Sohail	Muhammad Ramzan	male	1998-01- 01	Muzaffargarh	0	0	BSc	2017	670	0	800	670.000
14	772387	Syed atif bukhari	syed altaf hussain shah	male	1999-11- 01	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	668	0	800	668.000
15	771997	Hammad Malik	Tariq Masood	male	1996-06- 03	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	668	0	800	668.000
16	772352	ASMA	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	female	1996-07- 22	Khanewal	0	0	BSc	2017	668	0	800	668.000
17	772296	Sufyan Nadeem	Mohammad Nadeem	male	1998-04- 20	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	665	0	800	665.000
18	772047	IQRA ABDULLAH	MALIK MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	female	1998-05- 01	Lodhran	0	0	BSc	2017	664		800	664.000
19	772486	Ayesha Noreen	Akhtar Ali	female	1996-06- 04	Lodhran	0	0	BSc	2017	663	0	800	663.000
20	772513	Muhammad Sohail	Muhammad Shafi Khan	male	1997-08- 15	Vehari	0	0	BSc	2017	662	0	800	662.000
21	772187	Sonia Iqbal	Muhammad Iqbal	female	1997-05- 28	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	661	0	800	661.000
22	772009	Kiran Khalid	Khalid Parveez	female	1997-11- 22	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2017	660		800	660.000
23	772338	SABA BIBI	BASHIR AHMAD	male	1996-01- 01	Rahim Yar Khan	0	0	BSc	2017	660	0	800	660.000

Sr.#	App ID	Name	Father's Name	Gender	DOB	District	Hafiz	NCC	BA/BSc	Year	Obtained	Adjustment	Total	Merit
24	772355	Faryal Gohar	Ali Gohar	female	1996-12- 26	Bahawalnagar	0	0	BSc	2017	659	0	800	659.000
25	772163	SABA AAMIR	MUHAMMAD AAMIR AWAN	female	1998-12- 02	Bahawalpur	0	0	BSc	2017	659	0	800	659.000